

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26297/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2005 in CWP No. 22753/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

SANJAY KUMAR MANJUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHAIRMAN, U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4976 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr. Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr.Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan,Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunathan, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavamni, Adv.

Mr. G.Balaji, Adv. For

M/s Mahalakshmi Balalji & Co.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr.Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli ,Adv

Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its judgment.

(Meenu Sethi)
hardwaj)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata B
Court Master

Books referred:

1979	2SCC	339
1994	6SCC	293
2001	8SCC	546
1997	4SCC	664
1979	2SCC	339
1992	Suppl. 1SCC	584